L-S Vapaa-ajankalastajien PM-pilkki 2016

Sakyla / Kristalliranta 20.2.2016

Jarjesti Kaarinan Urheilukalastajat ry.

Henkilokohtaiset tulokset

Naiset

1 llvonen Tarja

2 Tuppurainen Mirja

Naisveteraanit 60

1 Laiho Tuija

2 Kannisto Anna-Leena
3 Saarinen Anni

4 Holmberg Ulla

5 Tanhuanpaa Kaija

6 Hyttinen Annikki

7 Renholm Liisa

8 Sirkia Vuokko

9 Fagerstrom Leena

10 Alitupa Leena

11 Lehdonkivi Pirjo

12 Pohijalainen Eila

13 Marjamaa Marja-Terttu
14 Turkka Eira

15 Lehto Seija

16 Julin Terttu

17 Kuusisto Aila

18 Savolainen Marjatta

Kisko kk
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402

156

3800

2535
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1288
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819
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473
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349

337

325

196



Nuoret alle 15

1 Heidi Rantanen KUK 1261

2 Joona Lavonen PT.FM. 356

Nuoret alle 19

1 Triipponen Juuso NSUK 1607
2 Rantanen Niki KUK 1018
3 Santasaari Nestori Kisko KK 182
4 Saarinen Jere Kisko KK 110
5 Nummela Lauri UKV 51
Miehet

1 Reijonen Kari Kisko KK 6889
2 Viitanen Juha Kisko KK 3572
3 Lavonen Teuvo RSUK 2300
4 Rantanen Manne KUK 2257
5 Kilpeldinen Jari-Pekka Kisko KK 1898
6 Mustalahti Tapio VUK 1750
7 Aronen llkka TK.E 1668
8 Luoma-Keturi Petri Onki-86 1335
9 Multanen Jari Onki-86 1220
10 Timo Turklin NSUK 1191
11 Saloranta Markku Kisko KK 815
12 Nummela Lassi UKV 791
13 Nurminen Erkki Ha-Ku 647
14 Kalin Juha Kisko KK 609
15 Jarvenpaa Jarmo LUK 552
16 Saloranta Jarmo Kisko KK 546

17 Haavisto Olli NSUK 498



18 Niitynpera Jarmo Kisko KK 488

19 Jantunen Jouni Onki-86 339
20 Heininen Henri KTUK 153
21 Keisalmi Hannu KUK 109
22 Holmberg Toni UKV 82
23 Riikonen Marko Onki-86 70
24 Santasaari Kari Kisko KK 49
25 llvonen Paul Kisko KK X
26 Lavonen Jani PFTM X
27 Kuusinen Pekka Onki-86 X
28 Aaltonen Ari UKV X

Miesveteraanit 60

1 Valkki Pekka Lempaala UK 2475
2 Saarinen Hannu Onki-86 1848
3 Lehto Keijo KUK 1537
4 Fagestrom Mauri Kisko KK 1315
5 Malminen Hannu HA-KU 1247
6 Heikki Hakkarainen NSUK 1235
7 Siltala Seppo Kisko KK 1166
8 Kaivonen Keijo Kiikala UK 1162
9 Turklin Erkki NSUK 1060
10 Ruoho Risto Onki-86 882
11 Lahde Raimo LUK 841
12 Laiho Jarmo UKV 750
13 Kinnunen Toivo KUK 734
14 Koskimaa Markku Kala-Huovit 717

15 Pellinen Unto Onki-86 704



16 Korsman Asko
17 Toivonen Matti
18 Kankare Viljo
19 Aari Kari

20 Virtanen Markku
21 Suikkanen Tapio
22 Madkinen Veikko
23 Montonen Pertti
24 Sopanen Pekka
25 llvonen Jouko
26 Nurmi Mauri

27 Palosaari Olavi
28 Jantunen Jorma
29 Vuorio Teuvo
30 Tamminen Esko
31 Saloranta Matti
32 Turkka Vain6

33 livonen Pauli
34 Singnell Mikko
35 Nurmi Pentti
36 Lanlgstrom

37 Kaivonen Kalevi
38 Kaunisto Simo
39 Lehtimaki Pertti

40 Hietakangas Harri
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L-S PM-pilkki 2016 joukkuetulokset

Miehet

I Kisko kk 1

Il Kisko kk 2

I ONKI-86

Miesveteraanit

| ONKI-86 1

Reijonen Kari
Saloranta Markku
Saloranta Jarmo

Kalin Juha

Kilpeldinen Jari-Pekka
Viitanen Juha
Ilvonen Paul

Niitynpera Jarmo

Jantunen Jouni
Luoma-Keturi Petri
Riikonen Marko

Kuusinen Pekka

Saarinen Hannu
Pellinen Unto
Sopanen Pekka

Ruoho Risto

8859

6889

815

546

609

5958

1898

3572

488

1744

339

1335

70

3793

1848

704

359

882



I NSUK 1

I KISKO KK 1

IV KUK 1

V KISKO KK 2

VI ONKI-86 2

Kankare Viljo
Korsman Asko
Hakkarainen Heikki

Turklin Erkki

Siltala Seppo
Hietakangas Harri
Fagerstrém Mauri

Nurmi Mauri

Aari Kari
Kaunisto Simo
Turkka Vaino

Lehto Keijo

Lanlgstom Henry
livonen Jouko
Suikkanen Tapio

Tamminen Esko

Palosaari Olavi
Singnell Mikko
Lehtimaki Pertti

Jantunen Jorma

292

3437

543

599

1235

1060

2819

1166

1315

338

2146

514

95

1537

1048

79

352

426

191

634

84

258



Naisveteraanit

I UKV 1

IINSUK 1

Il Pyhajarven KM 1

Laiho Tuija
Holmberg Ulla

Renholm Liisa

Sirkid Vuokko
Marjamaa Marja-Terttu

Kannisto Anna-Leena

Tanhuanpaa Kaija
Julin Terttu

Lehto Seija

5965

3800

1288

877

3827

819

473

2535

1589

903

337

349



